1
MT8880C
Integrated DTMF Transceiver
Features
• Complete DTMF transmitter/receiver
• Central office quality
• Low power consumption
• Microprocessor port

directly compatible with 6800 series
microprocessors.
Ordering Information
MT8880CE 20 Pin Plastic DIP
MT8880CS 20 Pin SOIC
MT8880CN 24 Pin SSOP
MT8880CP 28 Pin Plastic LCC
-40
°
C to +85
°